USB Charging Controller IC Series                                              CW3003CW3004R04
Cellwise copyright reserved                 1                                 www.cellwise-semi.com
CW3003
CW3004
Dual-Channel USB Charging Controller
Features
 D+/D- DCP Mode per USB Battery Charging
Specification 1.2

CW3003 and CW3004 are both available in tiny
SOT23-6L package.
Order Information
Name Operation Temperature Package Parameter Package Mark
CW3003AAAS -30℃ to 80℃ SOT23-6L 2.4A+1A 3003A
CW3004AAAS -30℃ to 80℃ SOT23-6L 2.4A+2.4A 3004A
Notice: CellWise reserves the rights to change
the datasheet and products without notification.
USB Charging Controller IC Series                                              CW3003CW3004R04
Cellwise copyright reserved                 2                                 www.cellwise-semi.com
Type number
CW3003/4 X X X X
       Package type     S: SOT23-6L package
          Parameter combination   A~Z, different combination
          Application field     A: No specified application field
          Function and revision      A: A generation product